Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de F CFA TTC 15 700 000 (Quinze 

millions sept cent mille). 

5. Participation et origine  

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises de droits camerounais spécialisées 

dans les prestations du genre.  

6. Financement 

Les prestations objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financées par l e  budget  de  la  CRTV de  l ’ exercice

[...]

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission établie par une 

institution financière de premier ordre agréée par le Ministère chargé des Finances, et dont la liste figure dans 

la pièce N°12 du DAO d'un montant de F CFA 314 000 (Trois cent quatorze mille). 

Ladite caution doit être valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date de validité des offres. 

11. Recevabilité des offres 

Sous peine de rejet, les pièces du dossier administratif requises doivent être produites en originaux ou en copies

[...]

The estimated cost of the operation at the end of the preliminary studies is CFA F 15 700 000 (fifteen million 

seven hundred thousand) all taxes included. 

5. Participation and origin  

Participation in this Invitation to Tender is open to Cameroonian firms with proven expertise in providing 

services of the same nature.  

6. Financing 

The services expected under this Invitation to Tender shall be funded with CRTV’s 2024 budget under

[...]

Provisional guarantee 

Each bidder should include in their administrative documents a bid bond issued by a first-rate financial 

institution approved by the Ministry of Finance featuring on Document No. 12 of the Tender File, amounting 

to F CFA 314 000 (three hundred and fourteen thousand) 

The bid bond shall be valid for thirty (30) days beyond the valid date of bids. 

11. Admissibility of bids 

Under penalty of rejection, the required administrative documents shall be produced in originals or true copies 

thereof certified by the issuing service or a competent administrative authority, in conformity with the